
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-19 - SERGEY ANOKHIN -
10:23:07.636 1 1:47.038 79.710 28 81 19

10:24:53.741 2 1:46.105 80.411 29 81 20

10:26:53.634 3 1:59.893 71.163 24 81 19

10:28:42.743 4 1:49.109 78.197 24 81 19

10:30:29.715 5 1:46.972 79.759 21 81 19

10:32:15.575 6 1:45.860 80.597 27 80 19

10:33:59.327 7 1:43.752 82.235 24 81 19

10:35:44.494 8 1:45.167 81.128 24 81 19

10:37:27.779 9 1:43.285 82.606 28 81 19

L2-29 - MATTHEW THOELKE -
10:23:36.500 1 1:53.663 75.064 45 99 19

10:25:28.349 2 1:51.849 76.281 48 99 19

10:27:19.041 3 1:50.692 77.079 42 99 19

10:29:11.027 4 1:51.986 76.188 45 98 19

10:31:00.755 5 1:49.728 77.756 47 99 19

10:32:52.601 6 1:51.846 76.283 47 98 19

10:34:44.224 7 1:51.623 76.436 46 98 19

10:36:29.541 8 1:45.317 81.013 48 98 19

L2-17 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
10:29:35.315 1 1:51.827 76.296 23 68 19

10:31:25.370 2 1:50.055 77.525 16 67 19

10:33:16.912 3 1:51.542 76.491 24 74 19

10:35:13.195 4 1:56.283 73.373 28 78 20

10:37:01.694 5 1:48.499 78.637 17 71 19

L2-14 - MATT BOTZ -
10:23:35.052 1 1:53.931 74.887 56 110 19

10:25:26.245 2 1:51.193 76.731 54 106 19

10:27:18.364 3 1:52.119 76.098 62 111 19

10:29:10.381 4 1:52.017 76.167 59 110 19

10:31:00.119 5 1:49.738 77.749 65 110 19

10:32:55.052 6 1:54.933 74.235 51 109 19

10:34:52.289 7 1:57.237 72.776 39 107 19

10:36:42.133 8 1:49.844 77.674 62 111 19

L2-09 - KARL LACY -
10:23:12.152 1 1:50.978 76.880 27 78 19

10:25:01.984 2 1:49.832 77.682 23 77 19

10:26:54.065 3 1:52.081 76.124 23 76 19

10:28:44.598 4 1:50.533 77.190 19 74 19

10:30:37.555 5 1:52.957 75.533 21 76 19

L2-27 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
10:28:47.038 1 1:53.576 75.122 33 93 19

10:30:46.717 2 1:59.679 71.291 25 92 19

10:32:49.301 3 2:02.584 69.601 34 92 19

10:34:40.791 4 1:51.490 76.527 33 93 19

10:36:32.632 5 1:51.841 76.287 37 93 19

L2-16 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
10:25:44.280 1 1:53.480 75.185 31 105 19

10:27:40.763 2 1:56.483 73.247 34 105 19

10:29:32.721 3 1:51.958 76.207 32 104 19

10:31:24.817 4 1:52.096 76.113 28 102 19

10:33:16.488 5 1:51.671 76.403 29 105 19

10:35:13.030 6 1:56.542 73.210 29 105 20

10:37:07.370 7 1:54.340 74.620 31 104 19

L2-08 - MARK FARROW-REID -
10:23:17.119 1 1:56.190 73.431 10 79 19

10:25:12.098 2 1:54.979 74.205 19 85 19

10:27:06.037 3 1:53.939 74.882 9 82 19

10:28:59.370 4 1:53.333 75.283 9 74 19

10:30:58.932 5 1:59.562 71.360 12 84 19

10:32:55.011 6 1:56.079 73.502 6 79 19

10:34:55.693 7 2:00.682 70.698 20 82 19

10:36:48.219 8 1:52.526 75.822 16 84 19



L2-04 - RICHARD FASTRACK -

10:23:36.230 1 2:02.859 69.445 37 80 19

10:25:31.971 2 1:55.741 73.716 46 81 19

10:27:28.733 3 1:56.762 73.072 35 77 19

10:29:24.346 4 1:55.613 73.798 46 79 19

10:31:19.754 5 1:55.408 73.929 46 83 19

10:33:12.805 6 1:53.051 75.470 50 88 19

L2-15 - OSBALDO CORTES -
10:24:13.015 1 1:54.798 74.322 48 103 19

10:26:17.397 2 2:04.382 68.595 47 101 19

10:28:12.285 3 1:54.888 74.264 47 104 19

10:30:06.782 4 1:54.497 74.517 47 101 19

10:32:00.805 5 1:54.023 74.827 54 104 19

10:33:54.617 6 1:53.812 74.966 50 104 19

10:35:49.290 7 1:54.673 74.403 50 104 19

L2-25 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
10:23:38.879 1 1:57.178 72.812 46 108 19

10:25:33.043 2 1:54.164 74.735 46 108 19

10:27:30.623 3 1:57.580 72.563 46 109 19

10:29:25.014 4 1:54.391 74.586 47 107 19

10:31:20.067 5 1:55.053 74.157 47 110 19

L2-28 - WAYNE GANN -
10:25:31.444 1 1:55.965 73.574 66 110 19

10:27:27.756 2 1:56.312 73.354 68 111 19

10:29:22.764 3 1:55.008 74.186 71 108 19

10:33:53.789 4 4:31.025 31.480 66 111 19

L2-06 - EDWARD HEARN -
10:24:31.452 1 1:55.677 73.757 9 69 19

10:26:28.083 2 1:56.631 73.154 14 73 19

10:28:28.951 3 2:00.868 70.589 14 67 19

10:30:24.001 4 1:55.050 74.159 12 63 19

L2-13 - RICHARD LIN -
10:24:35.748 1 2:02.165 69.840 40 92 19

10:26:38.106 2 2:02.358 69.730 48 93 19

10:28:43.211 3 2:05.105 68.199 41 93 19

10:30:41.914 4 1:58.703 71.877 47 90 19

10:32:51.030 5 2:09.116 66.080 48 91 19

10:34:53.935 6 2:02.905 69.419 36 89 19

10:36:49.205 7 1:55.270 74.018 40 90 19

L2-18 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
10:23:56.546 1 2:10.369 65.445 55 95 19

10:26:20.560 2 2:24.014 59.244 75 96 19

10:28:35.829 3 2:15.269 63.074 54 98 19

10:30:40.808 4 2:04.979 68.267 57 95 19

10:32:50.398 5 2:09.590 65.838 51 95 19

10:34:52.871 6 2:02.473 69.664 56 96 19

10:36:48.431 7 1:55.560 73.832 56 96 19

L2-11 - ANDREW EDWARDS -
10:24:26.453 1 1:59.908 71.155 50 95 19

L2-03 - RAYMOND DAVOUDI -
10:29:46.681 1 2:02.604 69.590 54 92 19

10:31:48.385 2 2:01.704 70.105 59 92 19

L2-33 - CARLO MANALO -
10:23:55.347 1 2:12.948 64.175 15 52 19

10:26:19.671 2 2:24.324 59.117 10 55 19

10:28:31.388 3 2:11.717 64.775 4 39 19

10:30:40.525 4 2:09.137 66.069 7 46 19

10:32:50.251 5 2:09.726 65.769 4 41 19

10:35:00.618 6 2:10.367 65.446 8 52 19

10:37:04.228 7 2:03.610 69.024 9 44 19

L2-21 - ADEN THAO -
10:24:27.712 1 2:09.499 65.885 78 101 19

10:26:36.816 2 2:09.104 66.086 81 101 19

10:28:44.594 3 2:07.778 66.772 85 102 19

10:30:52.183 4 2:07.589 66.871 78 102 19

10:32:59.137 5 2:06.954 67.205 78 100 19

10:35:05.247 6 2:06.110 67.655 77 101 19



10:37:10.166 7 2:04.919 68.300 81 101 19

L2-12 - JAMES BROWN -
10:30:39.387 1 2:09.070 66.104 81 105 19

10:32:48.608 2 2:09.221 66.026 74 105 19

10:35:01.055 3 2:12.447 64.418 83 107 19

10:37:07.760 4 2:06.705 67.338 71 103 19

L2-10 - JON BARLOK -
10:28:44.049 1 2:24.114 59.203 40 62 19

10:30:59.121 2 2:15.072 63.166 18 58 19

10:33:08.879 3 2:09.758 65.753 31 55 19

10:35:19.653 4 2:10.774 65.242 29 56 20

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/8/2019 10:52 AM


